GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 3, 2020)

3F

Arno's Mane Man
Belham
Concensus
Desert Fog
Devious Detective
Dianka

Dutch Colonel
Exclusive Speaker
eGalloping Uno
Gothic Girl
*»**Gray Gem
Gray Is the Way
Hot Rageous
lllapawnie

Malibu Alex
Marjorie E
Midnight Destiny
Newell

Please Zip It
Proof of Paranoia
Raelee

Raise a Hallelujah
Run the Blues Away
Sailing for Home
Sawasdee

Super Bunny

The Spiral Jetter
Torquay

4F

Adulting

Ana Lisa

Angelo's Pride
Autism Savant
Autisms World
Beautiful Babe
Bettor Trip Nick
Blaisin' Eamon
Boho

Brazenly

Cape Point
Chase and Colorado
eChief Eagle Eye
Cinderellas Prince
Collusion Delusion
***Dirt Road Red
Drop the Mic
Elegant Cricket
EliB

Facts Matter

Final Demand
Flickering Light
Foothill

Gallant Warren
Galoping Cat
eGhostly Gal
Gooch Express
Gotham Desire
Heck Yeah
Hydrogen

It's My House
Jammers Justice
Jenpirestrikesback
Kazic

Kodiaction

:36.80 H
:37.60 H
:38.40 H
:37.80 H
:39.20 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 H
:35.20 H
:38.80 H
:38.60 H
:39.00 H
:38.60 H
:38.40 H
:38.00 H
:38.80 H
:37.20 H
:35.60 H
:37.20 H
:36.00 HG
:37.00 H
:38.20 H
:38.60 H
:39.40 H
:38.60 H
:37.40 H
:37.20 H
:37.40 H

149.20 H
:50.80 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:50.40 H
:51.60 H
14940 H
:48.60 H
:50.40 H
:54.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.80 H
:47.80 H
:50.00 H
‘49.00 HG
:50.80 H
:50.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.60 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:49.80 H
:48.80 H
:50.40 H
:47.80 H
:50.40 H
:51.60 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H
14940 H
:51.00 H
:51.20 H
:54.60 H
:49.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

***( jttle John

Look At My Hooves
Lookn Big
Lozlovian
Magnolia's Hope
Malibu June
Manila Mischief
Marilyn's Smile
Ministers of Money
Mo Brandi

Moons Over Mexico
More Power to Him
Morning Cynn

Nice and True
Night Gig
***Novella

On the Verge
Penner Party
ePerfect Stories
Pioneerofthestorm
Playing Through
Pour On the Cole
Praise and Honor
Proud to Shoyu
Raging Waters
*Reiwa

Rocketann

Rose Princess
Runkerry

Saddle Bar

Sadie Bluegrass
***Sayin Grace
Senorita Cometa
Sleep Over
Sooner Than Sooner
Spun Away

Starza

Surface

Sweet Hussar
***Take Me for a Spin
The Shyster

Tiger On the Prowl
Tizzy
**Tomahawk Tuesday
Trump Um

U Aint Rite

U. S. Danger
Watson Jr

Well Done Sally
World O Luck

Zero Tolerance

5F

All American Hero
American Farmer
Auburn Streak
Autism Siblings
Avalon Ride
***Blushing Bay
Brananx

Breeze By
California Comet
eCandy Shopper
Changing Image
Clever Chieftess

4920 HG
149.20 H
:49.80 H
5040 HG
:51.00 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H
5240 H
‘4880 HG
:51.20 H
:51.80 H
:48.60 H
4920 HG
:52.00 H
5140 H
:48.60 H
:48.40 H
:51.80 H
:47.80 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:48.00 H
:50.40 H
‘4880 HG
:47.80 H
:50.40 H
:52.40 H
149.20 H
:51.00 H
:48.80 H
:51.80 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 H
:49.60 H
149.40 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H
:48.40 H
:51.00 H
:50.40 H
:51.20 H
:50.80 H
:51.20 H
:51.40 H
:148.60 H
:51.60 H
:48.40 H
5140 H
:49.40 H

1:02.00 H
1:04.20 H
1:02.80 H
1:03.60 HG
1:01.20 H
1:00.80 H
1:04.40 H
1:04.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:00.20 H
1:04.00 H
1:04.00 H

5F

***Duchamp
Early Riser (IRE)
eElusive Love
***Elashy Hero
Front Burner
Frost Warning
Fruitfully
Governance
Harbor Kitty
Harmon

He Be Mojo Risin
Heatseeker Baby
I'm So Anna

Ice Angel

Idiot in Love
Imperial Creed
***n Our A
e|renie

Kayda
Luckenbach
Lucky Stepper
Major Kong

Miss Daddy
Musket Powder
My Lucky Mark
Northwest Factor
***Okoye

Piston

Que Sera Sir Ralph
Rachel's Lady
Ready for a Fight
Rest Easy Two Four
Sale'Y Vale
Should Be lllegal
Smiling Spirit
o***Son of Smalls
Sophie Antoinette
Stormy Charmant
Sweet River Baines
Tammy's Window
Thrill's Legacy
Tizno's Dilemma
***Trojan Magic
Truly Fabulous
Willing to Burn

6F

Born to Reign
Cream Flambe
Foggy Bottom
Kaline

Respect My Candor
eTrina

7F
Respect the Hustle

1:02.40
1:03.00
1:00.20
1:02.00
1:05.60
1:03.60
1:03.20
1:02.00
1:00.80
1:01.80
1:02.00
1:02.40
1:03.60
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:04.80
1:00.40
1:00.20
1:03.40
1:03.80
1:02.20
1:01.80
1:05.20
1:05.40
1:01.20
1:01.60
1:01.60
1:02.60
1:02.40
1:03.40
1:01.00
1:03.00
1:01.60
1:06.60
1:02.00
1:00.20
1:01.60
1:01.40
1:01.40
1:00.60
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:00.60
1:03.40
1:02.20

1:17.80
1:17.20
1:18.40
1:16.80
1:17.00
1:15.60

1:31.40

H
H
H
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® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 28 :35.20 :39.40 :37.82
4 Furlongs 86 :47.80 :54.60 :50.05



GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 3, 2020)

Summary
5 Furlongs 57 1:00.20 1:06.60 1.02.51
6 Furlongs 6 1:15.60 1:18.40 1:17.13

7 Furlongs 1 1:31.40 1:31.40



