GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 3, 2020)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F		4F	on last	5F	
Arno's Mane Man	:36.80 H	***Little John	:49.20 H G	***Duchamp	1:02.40 H
Belham	:37.60 H	Look At My Hooves	:49.20 H	Early Riser (IRE)	1:03.00 H
Concensus	:38.40 H	Lookn Big	:49.80 H	•Elusive Love	1:00.20 H
Desert Fog	:37.80 H	Lozlovian	:50.40 H G	***Flashy Hero	1:02.00 H
Devious Detective	:39.20 H	Magnolia's Hope	:51.00 H	Front Burner	1:05.60 H
Dianka	:38.00 H	Malibu June	:49.80 H	Frost Warning	1:03.60 H G
Dutch Colonel	:38.00 H	Manila Mischief	:50.00 H	Fruitfully	1:03.20 H
Exclusive Speaker	:38.00 H	Marilyn's Smile	:52.40 H	Governance	1:02.00 H
Galloping Uno	:35.20 H	Ministers of Money	:48.80 H G	Harbor Kitty	1:00.80 H
Gothic Girl	:38.80 H	Mo Brandi	:51.20 H	Harmon	1:01.80 H
***Gray Gem	:38.60 H	Moons Over Mexico	:51.80 H	He Be Mojo Risin	1:02.00 H
Gray Is the Way	:39.00 H	More Power to Him	:48.60 H	Heatseeker Baby	1:02.40 H
Hot Rageous	:38.60 H	Morning Cynn	:49.20 H G	I'm So Anna	1:03.60 H
Illapawnie	:38.40 H	Nice and True	:52.00 H	Ice Angel	1:02.80 H
Malibu Alex	:38.00 H	Night Gig ***Novella	:51.40 H	Idiot in Love	1:03.40 H
Marjorie E	:38.80 H		:48.60 H :48.40 H	Imperial Creed ***In Our A	1:04.80 H 1:00.40 H
Midnight Destiny Newell	:37.20 H :35.60 H	On the Verge Penner Party	.46.40 П :51.80 Н	•Irenie	1:00.40 H
Please Zip It	:37.20 H	Perfect Stories	:47.80 H	Kayda	1:03.40 H
Proof of Paranoia	:36.00 H G	Pioneerofthestorm	:49.00 H	Luckenbach	1:03.80 H
Raelee	:37.00 H	Playing Through	:49.80 H	Lucky Stepper	1:02.20 H
Raise a Hallelujah	:38.20 H	Pour On the Cole	:49.80 H	Major Kong	1:01.80 H
Run the Blues Away	:38.60 H	Praise and Honor	:48.00 H	Miss Daddy	1:05.20 H
Sailing for Home	:39.40 H	Proud to Shoyu	:50.40 H	Musket Powder	1:05.40 H
Sawasdee	:38.60 H	Raging Waters	:48.80 H G	My Lucky Mark	1:01.20 H
Super Bunny	:37.40 H	●Reiwa	:47.80 H	Northwest Factor	1:01.60 H
The Spiral Jetter	:37.20 H	Rocketann	:50.40 H	***Okoye	1:01.60 H
Torquay	:37.40 H	Rose Princess	:52.40 H	Piston	1:02.60 H
		Runkerry	:49.20 H	Que Sera Sir Ralph	1:02.40 H
4F		Saddle Bar	:51.00 H	Rachel's Lady	1:03.40 H
Adulting	:49.20 H	Sadie Bluegrass	:48.80 H	Ready for a Fight	1:01.00 H
Ana Lisa	:50.80 H	***Sayin Grace	:51.80 H	Rest Easy Two Four	1:03.00 H G
Angelo's Pride	:49.60 H	Senorita Cometa	:48.40 H	Sale' Y Vale	1:01.60 H
Autism Savant	:49.60 H	Sleep Over Sooner Than Sooner	:49.00 H :50.60 H	Should Be Illegal Smiling Spirit	1:06.60 H 1:02.00 H
Autisms World	:50.40 H	Spun Away	:49.60 H	•***Son of Smalls	1:02.00 H 1:00.20 H
Beautiful Babe	:51.60 H	Starza	:49.40 H	Sophie Antoinette	1:01.60 H
Bettor Trip Nick	:49.40 H	Surface	:48.40 H	Stormy Charmant	1:01.40 H
Blaisin' Eamon	:48.60 H	Sweet Hussar	:49.00 H	Sweet River Baines	1:01.40 H
Boho	:50.40 H	***Take Me for a Spin	:48.40 H	Tammy's Window	1:00.60 H
Brazenly Cape Point	:54.60 H :50.60 H	The Shyster	:51.00 H	Thrill's Legacy	1:02.60 H
Chase and Colorado	:49.80 H	Tiger On the Prowl	:50.40 H	Tizno's Dilemma	1:01.80 H
Chief Eagle Eye	:47.80 H	Tizzy	:51.20 H	***Trojan Magic	1:00.60 H
Cinderellas Prince	:50.00 H	***Tomahawk Tuesday	:50.80 H	Truly Fabulous	1:03.40 H
Collusion Delusion	:49.00 H G	Trump Um	:51.20 H	Willing to Burn	1:02.20 H
***Dirt Road Red	:50.80 H	U Aint Rite	:51.40 H		
Drop the Mic	:50.80 H	U. S. Danger	:48.60 H	6F	
Elegant Cricket	:50.40 H	Watson Jr	:51.60 H	Born to Reign	1:17.80 H
Eli B	:49.60 H	Well Done Sally	:48.40 H	Cream Flambe	1:17.20 H
Facts Matter	:49.00 H	World O Luck	:51.40 H	Foggy Bottom	1:18.40 H
Final Demand	:50.00 H	Zero Tolerance	:49.40 H	Kaline	1:16.80 H
Flickering Light	:50.40 H			Respect My Candor	1:17.00 H
Foothill	:49.80 H	5F		●Trina	1:15.60 H
Gallant Warren	:48.80 H	All American Hero	1:02.00 H		
Galoping Cat	:50.40 H	American Farmer	1:04.20 H	7F	
Ghostly Gal Good Everope	:47.80 H	Auburn Streak	1:02.80 H	Respect the Hustle	1:31.40 H
Gooch Express Gotham Desire	:50.40 H :51.60 H	Autism Siblings Avalon Ride	1:03.60 H G		
Heck Yeah	:51.60 H :51.00 H	***Blushing Bay	1:01.20 H 1:00.80 H		
Hydrogen	:50.60 H	Brananx	1:04.40 H		
It's My House	:49.40 H	Breeze By	1:04.40 H		
Jammers Justice	:51.00 H	California Comet	1:03.00 H		
Jenpirestrikesback	:51.20 H	Candy Shopper	1:00.20 H		
Kazic	:54.60 H	Changing Image	1:04.00 H		
Kodiaction	:49.00 H	Clever Chieftess	1:04.00 H		

^{• -} Denotes Fastest work

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	28	:35.20	:39.40	:37.82
4 Furlongs	86	:47.80	:54.60	:50.05

^{***} Denotes Horse On List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 3, 2020)

Summary

57	1:00.20	1:06.60	1:02.51
6	1:15.60	1:18.40	1:17.13
1	1:31.40	1:31.40	
	57 6 1	6 1:15.60	6 1:15.60 1:18.40